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GAN ISRAEL AVENTURA 

Summer Camp 2020 
 
Dear Parents, 

Welcome to Gan Israel Aventura Summer Camp 2019 with Aventura Chabad! 

DATES: 

June 15 – July 31, 2020  

(Full Camp Experience available for 7 weeks) 

 

1st Session: June 15 – July 10 (4 consecutive weeks) 

2nd Session: July 13 – July 31 (3 consecutive weeks) 

 

Half day 

Thursday, July 9th – Tammuz 17 

No Camp 

Thursday, July30 – Tisha B”av  

 

DIVISIONS: 

Tiny Tots: Two Years  

This Division does NOT leave camp grounds. All Activities, including Art, Music, 
Movement, Baking, Shows are brought to Aventura Chabad for their enjoyment. 
Swimming is done in Kiddie Pools on the premises. 
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Mini Gan Izzy: Three & Four Years  

This Division leaves camp grounds once or twice weekly, generally to an indoor gym or 
activity center. Activities, including Art, Music, Movement, Baking, Shows are brought to 
Aventura Chabad for their enjoyment. Swimming is done in Kiddie Pools on the 
premises. 

            

Gan Izzy: Five through Nine Years  

This Division leaves camp grounds three times weekly for exciting trips including major 
attractions, water park, bowling, swimming, chocolate factory, museums, jumping & 
activity centers! 

 

 

OUR STAFF 

Our Staff is comprised of loving preschool teachers for the Tiny Tots & Mini Gan Division 
and a group of spirited, dedicated counselors and head counselor for the Gan Izzy 
Division. Our goal is to make each child feel welcome and accepted, helping them make 
new friends and build social skills in a fun and warm atmosphere.  

 

Looking forward to an incredible summer experience where Fun & Judaism are the 
perfect mix!        

 

Sincerely, 

 

Mercedes Corcia 

Program Director 

mailto:info@chabadfl.org
http://www.chabadfl.org/


2801 NE 210 Street   Aventura, FL 33180  305-933-0770  info@chabadfl.org  www.chabadfl.org  
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

GAN ISRAEL AVENTURA 
Summer Camp 2020 

 

DIVISIONS AND FEES 
 

Tuition Rates: 
Session One 

(4 weeks) 
June 15-July 10 

Session Two 
(3 weeks) 

July 13-July 31 

Full Summer 
(7 weeks) 

June 15-July 31 

 
Weekly Rate 

Non-refundable 
Registration Fee 

(Per family) 

 
$100 

 
$100 

 
$100 

 
$100 

Tiny Tots 
 Age 2 

Monday-Friday 
(9:00am-1:00pm) 

 
$800 

 
$600 

 
$1200 

 
$250 

Mini Gan Izzy 
Ages 3-4  

Monday-Thursday 
(9:00am-3:30pm) 

Fridays 
 9:00am-2:00pm 

 
$1000 

 
$750 

 
$1400 

 
$300 

Gan Izzy 
Ages 5-8 

Monday-Thursday 
(9:00am-3:30pm) 

Fridays 
 9:00am-2:00pm 

 
$1000 

 
$750 

 
$1400 

 
$300 

Discount: 10% for siblings 
Camp T- shirts (4 pack) $40 

EARLY BIRD DISCOUNT!!! Register by April 15 and pay in full by June 1 and receive $100 off 
the full summer tuition, per child. 
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GAN ISRAEL AVENTURA 

Summer Camp 2020 

Calendar 
               June     

S M T W T F S 

 15 

FIRST 
DAY 

16 17 18 19  

 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 25 26  

 

                July 

S M T W T F S 

   1 

 

2 

 

3  

 6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

HALF 
DAY 

 

10  

 13 

SECOND 
SESSION 
BEGINS 

 

14 

 

15 16 17  

 

 

20 21 22 23 24  

 

 

27 28 29 30 

NO 
CAMP 

31 

LAST DAY 
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GAN ISRAEL AVENTURA 

Summer Camp 2020 

Supply List 

Every day: 

 Tzedakah 
Swim Days: 

 Bathing suit  
 Towel  
 Sun block cream  
 Swim slippers or sandals  
 Change of clothes 

 

Gan Izzy Trip Days: 

 Hat 
 Sun block cream 
 

Additional for Mini Gan Izzy: 

 Change of clothes 
 

For Tiny Tots: (Please send in every Monday morning a full week’s supply!) 

 Change of clothes 
 Diapers (Regular) 
 Diaper Cream 
 Diapers (Swim) 
 Wipes 
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