



GAN ISRAEL AVENTURA Summer Camp 2020

Dear Parents,

Welcome to Gan Israel Aventura Summer Camp 2019 with Aventura Chabad!

DATES:

June 15 – July 31, 2020

(Full Camp Experience available for 7 weeks)

1st Session: June 15 – July 10 (4 consecutive weeks)

2nd Session: July 13 – July 31 (3 consecutive weeks)

Half day

Thursday, July 9th – Tammuz 17

No Camp

Thursday, July30 – Tisha B"av

DIVISIONS:

Tiny Tots: Two Years

This Division **does NOT** leave camp grounds. All Activities, including Art, Music, Movement, Baking, Shows are brought to Aventura Chabad for their enjoyment. Swimming is done in Kiddie Pools on the premises.





Mini Gan Izzy: Three & Four Years

This Division leaves camp grounds **once or twice** weekly, generally to an indoor gym or activity center. Activities, including Art, Music, Movement, Baking, Shows are brought to Aventura Chabad for their enjoyment. Swimming is done in Kiddie Pools on the premises.

Gan Izzy: Five through Nine Years

This Division leaves camp grounds **three** times weekly for exciting trips including major attractions, water park, bowling, swimming, chocolate factory, museums, jumping & activity centers!

OUR STAFF

Our Staff is comprised of loving preschool teachers for the Tiny Tots & Mini Gan Division and a group of spirited, dedicated counselors and head counselor for the Gan Izzy Division. Our goal is to make each child feel welcome and accepted, helping them make new friends and build social skills in a fun and warm atmosphere.

Looking forward to an incredible summer experience where Fun & Judaism are the perfect mix!

Sincerely,

Mercedes Corcia

Program Director

2801 NE 210 Street · Aventura, FL 33180 · 305-933-0770 · info@chabadfl.org · www.chabadfl.org





GAN ISRAEL AVENTURA Summer Camp 2020

DIVISIONS AND FEES

Tuition Rates:	Session One (4 weeks) June 15-July 10	Session Two (3 weeks) July 13-July 31	Full Summer (7 weeks) June 15-July 31	Weekly Rate		
Non-refundable Registration Fee (Per family)	\$100	\$100	\$100	\$100		
Tiny Tots Age 2 <u>Monday-Friday</u> (9:00am-1:00pm)	\$800	\$600	\$1200	\$250		
Mini Gan Izzy Ages 3-4 <u>Monday-Thursday</u> (9:00am-3:30pm) <u>Fridays</u> 9:00am-2:00pm	\$1000	\$750	\$1400	\$300		
Gan Izzy Ages 5-8 <u>Monday-Thursday</u> (9:00am-3:30pm) <u>Fridays</u> 9:00am-2:00pm	\$1000	\$750	\$1400	\$300		
Discount: 10% for siblings Camp T- shirts (4 pack) \$40 <u>EARLY BIRD DISCOUNT!!! Register by April 15 and pay in full by June 1 and receive \$100 off</u> the full summer tuition, per child.						





GAN ISRAEL AVENTURA

Summer Camp 2020

Calendar

June

S	М	т	W	т	F	S
	15 FIRST DAY	16	17	18	19	
	22	23	24	25	26	

July							
S	М	Т	w	Т	F	S	
			1	2	3		
	6	7	8	9 HALF DAY	10		
	13 SECOND SESSION BEGINS	14	15	16	17		
	20	21	22	23	24		
	27	28	29	30 NO CAMP	31 LAST DAY		

July





GAN ISRAEL AVENTURA

Summer Camp 2020

Supply List

Every day:

Tzedakah

Swim Days:

- Bathing suit
- Towel
- Sun block cream
- Swim slippers or sandals
- Change of clothes

Gan Izzy Trip Days:

- Hat
- Sun block cream

Additional for Mini Gan Izzy:

• Change of clothes

For Tiny Tots: (Please send in every Monday morning a full week's supply!)

- Change of clothes
- Diapers (Regular)
- Diaper Cream
- Diapers (Swim)
- Wipes